	Nicor Gas 2020 Holiday/First of Month Nomination Schedule

	Electronic Nominations are due at 1:00 P.M. CCT for Timely Cycle

	Electronic Nominations are due at 4:00 P.M. CCT for Evening Cycle

	Fax Nominations are due at 8:00 A.M. CCT

	
	

	Holidays
	Nominations Are Due:

	
	

	Christmas Day, Wednesday 12/25/19
	Tuesday, 12/24/19 for 12/25/19 through 12/26/19

	 
	 

	New Year's Day, Wednesday, 1/01/20
	Tuesday, 12/31/19 for 1/01/20 through 1/02/20

	Good Friday, Friday, 4/10/20
	Thursday, 4/9/20 for 4/10/20 through 4/13/20

	Memorial Day, Monday, 5/25/20
	Friday, 5/22/20 for 5/23/20 through 5/26/20

	4th of July, Friday, 7/3/20
	Thursday, 7/2/20 for 7/3/20 through 7/6/20

	Labor Day, Monday, 9/7/20
	Friday, 9/4/20 for 9/5/20 through 9/8/20

	Thanksgiving, Thursday and Friday, 
11/26/20 and 11/27/20
	Wednesday, 11/25/20 for 11/26/20 
 through 11/30/20

	Christmas Day, Friday 12/25/20
	Thursday, 12/24/20 for 12/25/20 through 12/28/20

	 
	 

	 
	 

	 
	 

	 
	 

	First of the Month
	Nominations Are Due:

	 
	 

	Wednesday, 1/01/20
	Tuesday, 12/31/19 for 1/01/20 through 1/02/20

	Saturday, 2/01/20
	Friday, 1/31/20 for 2/1/20 through 2/3/20

	Sunday, 3/01/20
	Friday, 2/28/20 for 2/29/20 through 3/2/20

	Wednesday, 4/01/20
	Tuesday, 3/31/20

	Friday, 5/01/20
	Thursday, 4/30/20 

	Monday, 6/01/20
	Friday, 5/29/20 for 5/30/20 through 6/1/20

	Wednesday, 7/01/20
	Tuesday, 6/30/20

	Saturday, 8/01/20
	Friday, 7/31/20 for 8/1/20 through 8/3/20

	Tuesday, 9/01/20
	Monday, 8/31/20

	Thursday, 10/01/20
	Wednesday, 9/30/20

	Sunday, 11/01/20
	Friday, 10/30/20 for 10/31/20 through 11/2/20

	Tuesday, 12/01/20
	Monday, 11/30/20

	 
	 

	 
	 

	 
	 


